
Tuesday, Jan 23rd
Wednesday, Jan. 24 9:00 AM $1000.00 ADDED NCHA OPEN, $1000. ADDED NCHA NON PRO  $1000.00

ADDED 
ENTER BY TUESDAY 
JAN.23 AT 6:00 PM

7 4 Yr Open 10K Novice Horse (Life Time Earnings) Go
45 5/6 Yr Open RB(200K 2 yr RB) 35K Novice Horse (LTE) Go

Friday, Jan 26 1 4 YEAR OPEN $100,000.00 Added (No Proration) split go 1st

1 4 Yr Open - $100,000.00 Added CONTINUED 1st
42 5/6 Yr Open 35K Novice Horse(Horse Life Time Earnings) Go

7 4 Yr Open 10K Novice Horse (Life Time Earnings) Finals
40 5/6 Yr Open - 35,000 Added (No Proration) Go

Monday, Jan 29 1 4 Yr Old Open 2nd

40 5/6 Yr Open Finals
8 4 Yr Open RB  (200K 2 yr RB) NO HALL OF FAME Riders 10K Novice horse Go
1 4 Yr Open Finals

43 5/6 Yr Open RB(200K 2 yr RB) NO HALL OF FAME Riders Go

42 5/6 Yr Open 35K Novice Horse (Life Time Earnings) Finals
4 4 Yr Open RB (200K 2 yr RB) NO HALL OF FAME Riders Go

43 5/6 Yr Open RB (200K 2 yr RB) NO HALL OF FAME Riders Finals
4 Yr Non-Pro 1st go round and 1st
4 Yr Non-Pro RB (100K 2 yr RB) NO HALL OF FAME Riders go

4 4 Yr Open RB (200K 2 yr RB) NO HALL OF FAME Riders Finals
5/6 Yr Non-Pro and
5/6 Non-Pro RB (100K 2 yr RB) NO HALL OF FAME Riders

8 4 Yr Open RB (200K 2 yr RB)  NO HALL OF FAME Riders 10K NOV Finals
9 4 Yr Non-Pro 2nd go

46 5/6 Yr Non-Pro Finals
9 4 Yr Non-Pro Finals

19,23,28 4 Yr Amateur (All Levels) G0

19 4 Yr Amateur Finals
55,58,62 5/6 Yr Amateur (All Levels) GO

55 5/6 Yr Amateur Finals
23 4 Yr Amateur (Intermediate) Finals
58 5/6 Yr Amateur (Intermediate) Finals
28 4 Yr Amateur Limited Finals
62 5/6 Yr Amateur Limited Finals

2024 The Ike Derby & Classic
West Monroe, LA - The IKE HAMILTON ARENA - Jan 24-Feb 4th, 2024  (TENTATIVE SCHEDULE)

Stalls Available - Flag Pen Open-     Ike Show Office - 405-200-5030

Thursday, Jan 25

Saturday, Jan 27

Sunday, Jan 28 Sunday Worship Service in Arena

Tuesday, Jan 30

Wednesday, Jan 31
9,14

Thursday, Feb 1
46,50

1-30-24  adjusted

1st

Friday, Feb 2

Saturday, Feb 3

Sunday, Feb 4

ANY CLASS THAT DOES NOT HAVE 20 ENTRIES WILL NOT HAVE A WORKING FINALS IT WILL BE A PENCIL FINALS
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